
Malandrone EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_EWX - Prove Libere

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 67 CANALE S. 1:20.232
Migliore

1 1:29.218 15:03:58.260

2 1:26.497 15:05:24.757

3 1:21.724 15:06:46.481

4 1:20.232 15:08:06.713

 Po. 2 - # 22 VIGANI G. + 01.713
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.953 15:04:48.446

2 1:38.806 15:06:27.252

3 1:35.860 15:08:03.112

4 1:26.588 15:09:29.700

5 1:26.656 15:10:56.356

6 1:24.551 15:12:20.907

7 1:22.679 15:13:43.586

8 1:21.945 15:15:05.531

9 1:22.004 15:16:27.535

10 1:24.054 15:17:51.589

 Po. 3 - # 6 CANNATA N. + 04.496
Diff. Primo

1 7:18.594 15:11:30.092

2 1:24.728 15:12:54.820

3 2:00.492 15:14:55.312

4 2:21.949 15:17:17.261

 Po. 4 - # 718 MAGI A. + 06.152
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.122 15:05:01.868

2 1:40.024 15:06:41.892

3 1:51.719 15:08:33.611

4 1:35.346 15:10:08.957

5 1:34.251 15:11:43.208

6 1:26.384 15:13:09.592

7 1:40.404 15:14:49.996

 Po. 5 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 06.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.721 15:04:33.668

2 1:35.258 15:06:08.926

3 1:36.562 15:07:45.488

4 1:30.098 15:09:15.586

5 1:26.659 15:10:42.245

 Po. 6 - # 711 CIANI M. + 09.016
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.197 15:04:16.480

2 1:36.515 15:05:52.995

3 1:33.720 15:07:26.715

4 1:31.612 15:08:58.327

5 1:30.514 15:10:28.841

6 1:29.647 15:11:58.488

7 1:30.162 15:13:28.650

8 1:29.465 15:14:58.115

9 1:29.248 15:16:27.363

10 1:30.234 15:17:57.597

 Po. 7 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 11.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.419 15:05:22.239

2 1:45.601 15:07:07.840

3 1:36.082 15:08:43.922

4 1:43.223 15:10:27.145

5 1:31.360 15:11:58.505

6 2:21.636 15:14:20.141

7 1:52.809 15:16:12.950

8 1:31.306 15:17:44.256

 Po. 8 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 12.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.997 15:08:35.608

2 1:41.372 15:10:16.980

3 1:34.516 15:11:51.496

4 1:37.267 15:13:28.763

5 1:32.773 15:15:01.536

6 1:35.276 15:16:36.812

7 1:40.114 15:18:16.926

 Po. 9 - # 4 RASPANTI C. + 13.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.859 15:09:03.595

2 1:36.218 15:10:39.813

3 1:33.657 15:12:13.470

4 2:01.479 15:14:14.949

5 1:37.509 15:15:52.458

6 1:34.707 15:17:27.165

 Po. 10 - # 3 BARACCANI M. + 14.890
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.155 15:04:21.505

2 1:45.446 15:06:06.951

3 1:41.123 15:07:48.074

4 1:39.350 15:09:27.424

5 1:39.784 15:11:07.208

6 1:35.930 15:12:43.138

7 1:35.747 15:14:18.885

8 1:35.122 15:15:54.007

9 1:40.353 15:17:34.360

 Po. 11 - # 221 RAPUANO A. + 15.587
Diff. Primo

1 6:44.964 15:09:25.104

2 1:50.250 15:11:15.354

3 1:36.467 15:12:51.821

4 1:44.450 15:14:36.271

5 1:35.819 15:16:12.090

6 1:44.183 15:17:56.273

 Po. 12 - # 2 AMORINI M. + 16.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.116 15:04:24.608

2 3:36.095 15:08:00.703

3 1:49.161 15:09:49.864

4 1:39.641 15:11:29.505

5 1:36.975 15:13:06.480

6 1:36.692 15:14:43.172

7 1:37.438 15:16:20.610

8 1:38.943 15:17:59.553

 Po. 13 - # 104 SALA M. + 19.237
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.949 15:04:34.521

2 1:53.070 15:06:27.591

3 1:48.865 15:08:16.456

4 1:39.469 15:09:55.925

5 1:42.136 15:11:38.061

6 4:10.702 15:15:48.763

7 1:41.768 15:17:30.531

 Po. 14 - # 223 RAPUANO V. + 21.850
Diff. Primo

1 6:40.881 15:09:21.924

2 3:31.702 15:12:53.626

3 1:44.112 15:14:37.738

4 1:42.082 15:16:19.820

5 1:43.842 15:18:03.662

 Po. 15 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 25.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.672 15:04:52.701

2 1:55.305 15:06:48.006

3 1:54.697 15:08:42.703

4 1:46.854 15:10:29.557

5 1:45.865 15:12:15.422

6 1:48.355 15:14:03.777

7 2:02.731 15:16:06.508

8 1:54.384 15:18:00.892

 Po. 16 - # 11 MESCHINI G. + 26.168
Diff. Primo

1 3:31.667 15:07:22.962

2 2:30.565 15:09:53.527

3 1:46.400 15:11:39.927

4 1:50.467 15:13:30.394

5 3:22.133 15:16:52.527

6 1:58.208 15:18:50.735

 Po. 17 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 29.299
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.658 15:09:40.261

2 1:51.099 15:11:31.360

3 1:54.995 15:13:26.355

4 1:49.531 15:15:15.886

 Po. 18 - # 62 FERRARI V. + 30.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.000 15:05:02.816

2 2:10.262 15:07:13.078

3 2:00.482 15:09:13.560

4 1:55.994 15:11:09.554

5 1:50.303 15:12:59.857

 Po. 19 - # 56 SPERANDIO C.+ 12:57.469
Diff. Primo

1 14:17.701 15:17:15.386

Fastest lap: 1:20.232 
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